2016 - Plateau U 9

Hor.

14:00

14:12

14:24

14:36

14:48

15:00

15:12

15:24

15:36

15:48

16:00

16:12

16:24

16:36

16:48

Equipes

LANVOLLON
PLEHEDEL
USTLP 1
PLEHEDEL
USTLP 2
PLEUBIAN
EAG
PLEUBIAN
USTLP 1
LANVOLLON
USTLP 2
PLEHEDEL
PLEUBIAN
PLEHEDEL

USTLP 1

Scores
Finaux

Equipes

USTLP 2
EAG
PLEUBIAN
LANVOLLON
USTLP 1
EAG
LANVOLLON
USTLP 2
PLEHEDEL
USTLP 1
EAG
PLEUBIAN
LANVOLLON
USTLP 2

EAG




